
Ergebnisse LEM O35 2016
Mixed O35

1 Pompe Thomas SV 1880 Unterpörlitz

1 Groß Katrin ESV Lok Erfurt

2 Otto SV 1880 Unterpörlitz
2 Ragoschat Ornett 1. Erfurter BV

3 Sagner Andreas 1. Erfurter BV

3 Schwarzer Christiane 1. Erfurter BV

3 Rahaus Matthias 1. Erfurter BV
3 Hoffmann Katja SV 1880 Unterpörlitz

5 Winter Gordon 1.BC Mühlhausen

5 Domuratz Michaela 1. BC Mühlhausen

Mixed O40
1 Reich Andreas SG Feinmess Suhl

1 Jasper Nadja SG Feinmess Suhl

Mixed O45

1 Ali-Mohamed Mithak 1.BV Weimar
1 Groll Kerstin 1. BV Weimar

2 Schmidt Axel TSV 1911 Themar

2 Kornhardt-Hebecker Babette ESV Lok Erfurt

3 Lang Andreas 1. BC Mühlhausen
3 Erlebach Angela 1. BC Mühlhausen

Mixed O50

1 Großgebauer Karsten SG Feinmess Suhl
1 Lang Angelika 1. BC Mühlhausen

2 Salfer Michael ESV Lok Erfurt

2 Bauer Antje ESV Lok Erfurt

3 Bauerschmidt Holger 1.Ilmenauer BC
3 Eller Heike TSV Meiningen

3 Hebecker Torsten ESV Lok Erfurt

3 Tscheschlok Gabi ESV Lok Erfurt

5 Behner Andreas ESV Lok Erfurt
5 Marika Mißberger SG Medizin Jena

Mixed O55

1 Sawo Manfred ESV Lok Erfurt

1 Keller Iris ESV Lok Erfurt
2 Pöhlmann Hartmut SG Medizin Jena

2 Böttcher Monika SG Medizin Jena

Mixed O 60

1 Jacobi Gerd ESV Lok Erfurt
1 Hädicke Ulrike SV Elstertal

2 Wolfram Harry SG Feinmess Suhl

2 Rahaus Jutta ESV Lok Erfurt

Mixed O65
1 Jünemann Bernd 1.BC Mühlhausen

1 Zeiß Christa SG Feinmess Suhl

2 Croll Volker ESV Lok Erfurt

2 Croll Heide ESV Lok Erfurt
3 Behrendt Dieter ESV Lok Erfurt



3 Behrendt Marion ESV Lok Erfurt
4 Gutberlet Paul ESV Lok Erfurt

4 Prandl Rosemarie ESV Lok Erfurt

Damendoppel O35

1 Groß Katrin ESV Lok Erfurt
1 Kornhardt-Hebecker Babette ESV Lok Erfurt

2 Schwarzer Christiane 1.Erfurter BV

2 Ragoschat Ornett 1.Erfurter BV

3 Bachmann Nadine 1.BC Mühlhausen
3 Domurath Michaela 1. BC Mühlhausen

 Damendoppel 40

1 Horlbeck Bettina 1.Erfurter BV

1 Jasper Nadja SG Feinmess Suhl
2 Thron Wenke SG Feinmess Suhl

2 Eller Heike TSV Meiningen

Damendoppel O45

1 Lang Angelika 1. BC Mühlhausen
1 Erlebach Angela 1. BC Mühlhausen

Damendoppel O50

1 Tscheschlok Gabi ESV Lok Erfurt

1 Groll Kerstin BV Weimar
2 Böttcher Monika Medizin Jena

2 Mißberger Marika Medizin Jena

Damendoppel O55
1 Keller Iris ESV Lok Erfurt

1 Rahaus Jutta ESV Lok Erfurt
Damendoppel O60

1 Hädicke Ulrike SV Elstertal

1 Zeiß Christa SG Feinmess Suhl
Damendoppel O65

1 Croll Heide ESV Lok Erfurt

1 Prandl Rosemarie ESV Lok Erfurt
Herrendoppel O35

1 Pompe Thomas SV 1880 Unterpörlitz
1 Otto Michael SV 1880 Unterpörlitz
2 Rahaus Matthias 1.Erfurter BV
2 Stephan Eike USV Jena
3 Büttner Silvio 1.BC Mühlhausen
3 Winter Gordon 1. BC Mühlhausen

Herrendoppel O40
1 Hausdörfer Oliver SG Feinmess Suhl
1 Reichel Andreas SG Feinmess Suhl
2 Sagner Andreas 1. Erfurter BV

2 Yasukawa Kotaro Erfurter Racketverein
3 Biehle Marco BSG Einheit Sömmerda
3 Scheer Jens BSG Einheit Sömmerda

Herrendoppel O45
1 Lang Andreas 1.BC Mühlhausen
1 Ali-Mohamed Mithak 1.BV Weimar
2 Weise Thomas SG Gotha
2 Prade Daniel SG Gotha



Herrendoppel O50
1 Großgebauer Karsten SG Feinmess Suhl
1 Hausdörfer Hendrik SG Feinmess Suhl
2 Hebecker Torsten ESV Lok Erfurt
2 Schmidt Axel TSV 1911 Themar
3 Behner Andreas ESV Lok Erfurt
3 Salfer Michael ESV Lok Erfurt
3 Herre Michael SV 1975 Zeulenroda
3 Poppitz Christian SV 1975 Zeulenroda
5 Fricke Frank SG Medizin Heiligenstadt
5 Handtke Michael SG Medizin Heiligenstadt

Herrendoppel O50
1 Wolfram Harry SG Feinmess Suhl
1 Sawo Manfred ESV Lok Erfurt

Herrendoppel O65
1 Jünemann Bernd 1.BC Mühlhausen
1 Croll Volker ESV Lok Erfurt

Herrendoppel O70
1 Jacobi Gerd ESV Lok Erfurt
1 Behrendt Dieter ESV Lok Erfurt
2 Junghanns Bernd SG Feinmess Suhl
2 Pöhlmann Hartmut Medizin Jena

Herreneinzel O35   

1 Rahaus Matthias 1.Erfurter BV

2 Pompe Thomas SV 1880 Unterpörlitz
3 Winter Gordon 1.BC Mühlhausen

Herreneinzel O40   
1 Reich Andreas SG Feinmess Suhl
2 Stephan Eike USV Jena

3 Scheer Jens BSG Einheit Sömmerda

3 Yasukawa Kotaro Erfurter Racketverein

5 Sagner Andre 1.Erfurter BV

Herreneinzel O45   
1 Hausdörfer Oliver SG Feinmess Suhl
2 Schmidt Axel TSV Themar
3 Weise Thomas SG Gotha
3 Prade Daniel SG Gotha
5 Büttner Silvio 1. BC Mühlhausen

Herreneinzel O50   
1 Großgebauer Karsten SG Feinmess Suhl

2 Hebecker Thorsten ESV Lok Erfurt

3 Poppitz Christian SV 1975 Zeulenroda

4 Herre Michael SV 1975 Zeulenroda
5 Bauerschmidt Holger 1.Ilmenauer BC

6 Behner Andreas ESV Lok Erfurt

7 Salfer Michael ESV Lok Erfurt

7 Fricke Frank 1.BC Mühlhausen
Herreneinzel O55   

1 Hausdörfer Hendrik SG Feinmess Suhl



2 Sawo Manfred ESV Lok Erfurt
3 Handtke Michael SG Medizin Heiligenstadt

Herreneinzel O60   

1 Wolfram Harry SG Feinmess Suhl

Herreneinzel O65
1 Croll Volker ESV Lok Erfurt

Herreneinzel O70   

1 Jünemann Bernd  1.BC Mühlhausen

2 Behrendt Dieter ESV Lok Erfurt
3 Pöhlmann Hartmut SG Medizin Jena

4 Junghanns Bernd SG Feinmess Suhl
Dameneinzel O35

1 Groß Katrin ESV Lok Erfurt
2 Schwarzer Christiane 1.Erfurter BV

3 Domurath Michaela 1.BC Mühlhausen

4 Hoffmann Katja SV Unterpörlitz

Dameneinzel O40
1 Jasper Nadja SG Feinmess Suhl

Dameneinzel O50
1 Lang Angelika 1.BC Mühlhausen
2 Groll Kerstin 1.BV Weimar
3 Mißberger Marika Medizin Jena

4 Bauer Antje ESV Lok Erfurt

Dameneinzel O55

1 Keller Iris ESV Lok Erfurt
2 Böttcher Monika Medizin Jena

Dameneinzel O60

1 Hädicke Ulrike SV Elstertal

Dameneinzel O65
1 Zeiß Christa SG Feinmess Suhl
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